OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: DARRANG COLLEGE :: TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2024/135

Date:- 13-02-2024

INVITATION

SARASWATI PUJA-2024

All the members of the Teaching staff, Non- teaching staff, Library staff and Students are hereby invited to the Saraswati Puja celebration at College Campus on 14th of February, 2024.

Sd/-President, DCSU, Darrang College, Tezpur

Copy to the:

- 1) V.P. for information.
- 2) All notice boards.
- 3) College Website.
- 4) File.

Sd/Principal,
Darrang College, Tezpur
Principal
Darrang College

Tezpur, Assam

Principal
Principal
Darrang College
Tezpur, Assam